®
Saker Tab-Tension Series includes a tab-tension system with MaxWhite FG material to maintain flatness all across the
projection surface.  Standard features include a wireless 5-12 volt trigger, IR/RF remotes control package, and a detach-
able manual keypad switch.
Scan for product
video
2015 Saker Tab-Tension Series Product Brochure
Saker Tab-Tension Series

View Height
(cm)
View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen Material Case
Color
SKT100XVW-E10  100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 30.0 38.7 13.6 17.6 102.56"x6.3"x6.69" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SKT120XVW-E9  120" (4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 36.8 45.7 16.7 20.7 122.1"x6.3"x6.69" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SKT84XHW-E12 84"(16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 27.5 35.8 12.5 16.2 94.82"x6.3"x6.69" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SKT100XHW-E12  100" (16:9) 49.1 87.2 124.7 221.5 31.2 39.9 14.2 18.1 110.4"x6.3"x6.69" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SKT110XHW-E24  110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 36.6 43.0 16.6 19.5 122.36"x6.3"x6.69" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SKT120XHW-E20  120" (16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7 36.5 45.9 16.5 20.8 130.31"x6.3"x6.69" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SKT135XHW-E6  135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 38.3 48.1 17.4 21.8 145.67"x6.3"x6.69" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SKT106NXW-E12  106" (16:10) 56.2 89.9 142.7 228.3 29.5 37.9 13.4 17.2 114.29"x6.3"x6.69" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SKT120NXW-E12  120" (16:10) 63.6 101.8 161.5 258.4 38.3 47.4 17.4 21.5 126.18"x6.3"x6.69" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
Saker Tab-Tension Series
Model Numbers
Screen
Diag. &